HOURS

840 -

672 -

504 -

336 -

168 -

C-AD ACTIVITY FY'04 QUARTER 3
03/30/04 shift 2 to 06/30/04 shift 3

122

73

176

61

189

[

82
11

207

142

03/30/04/2 to 04/27/04/1

11

533

151

175

04/27/04/2 to 05/25/04/1

05/25/04/2 to 06/30/04/3

B Machine
failures

B Unscheduled
shutdown

M Scheduled
Shutdown

B Scheduled
Maintenance

O Setup

O Experimental
setup

OBeam Studies

OMachine
Development

H Physics




